503816251 05/06/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3862899

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CIPLA LIMITED	04/14/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CIPLA LIMITED	
Street Address:	CIPLA HOUSE, PENINSULA BUSINESS PARK	
Internal Address:	GANPATRAO KADAM MARG, LOWER PAREL	
City:	MUMBAI	
State/Country:	INDIA	
Postal Code:	400013	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 7

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	D563546
Patent Number:	D590057
Patent Number:	D646780
Patent Number:	D577433
Patent Number:	D604831
Patent Number:	D657043
Patent Number:	D605497

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (949)760-9502

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 949-760-0404 **Email:** efiling@knobbe.com

Correspondent Name: KNOBBE MARTENS OLSON & BEAR -LLP

Address Line 1: 2040 MAIN STREET

Address Line 2: 14TH FLOOR

Address Line 4: IRVINE, CALIFORNIA 92614

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	LEXOR19.000GEN
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	PAUL N. CONOVER
SIGNATURE:	/Paul Conover/

503816251 PATENT REEL: 038631 FRAME: 0692 DATE SIGNED: 05/06/2016

Total Attachments: 2
source=ADDRESS_CHANGE_LEXOR19_000GEN#page1.tif
source=ADDRESS_CHANGE_LEXOR19_000GEN#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 038631 FRAME: 0693

ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENT FOR CHANGE OF ADDRESS

Inventor : Amar Lulla, et al.

Patent No: : See Attached List

Issued : See Attached List

For : See Attached List

Dear Sir:

The Assignee of the above-referenced patents has changed its address.

Assignee:

CIPLA LIMITED

Old Address:

289, Bellasis Road, Mumbai Central Mumbai-400 008, Maharashtra, INDIA

New Address:

Cipla House

Peninsula Business Park

Ganpatrao Kadam Marg

Lower Parel

Mumbai - 400013

Date: 14/04/2016 By:

Name: DR SUMESH REDDY

Title: HEAD-GLOBAL IP

CIPLA LIMITED

19144412

PATENT REEL: 038631 FRAME: 0694

CLIENT CODE	TITLE	PATENT NO.	ISSUED
LEXOR19.002DUS	DEVICE FOR	D563,546	03/04/2008
	INHALATION	·	
LEXOR19.003DUS	INHALER	D590,057	04/07/2009
LEXOR19.005DUS	INHALER DEVICE	D646,780	10/11/2011
LEXOR19.007DUS	CAPSULE CHAMBER	D577,433	09/23/2008
LEXOR19.010DUS	BASE	D604,831	11/24/2009
LEXOR19.012DUS	DOSE COUNTER	D657,043	04/03/2012
LEXOR19.016DUS	CANTILEVER	D605,497	12/08/2009

PATENT REEL: 038631 FRAME: 0695

RECORDED: 05/06/2016